
NEW ROOM RATES AND ROOM CATEGORIES
AS OF OCTOBER 01, 2025

We Care, God Heals

CAPIZ EMMANUEL HOSPITAL, INC.
Roxas Avenue, Roxas City, Capiz 5800

036-6210-443

WARD ROOMS

MEDICAL WARD  -  1,400.00
SURGICAL WARD  - 1,300.00
OB WARD    - 1,400.00
PEDIA WARD    - 1,400.00
ISOLATION    - 1,450.00

SEMI-PRIVATE ROOMS

OB SPP     -  2,000.00
PEDIA SPP    - 1,800.00
ROOM 6     - 2,000.00
ROOM 7-10    - 1,950.00
ROOM 1-5    - 2,100.00

PRIVATE THREE EAST WING

SIRUELO ROOM   -  2,400.00
SEÑERES ROOM   - 2,400.00
SELDA ROOM   - 2,400.00
OQUENDO ROOM  - 2,400.00
JAMANDRE ROOM  - 2,400.00
BISNAR ROOM   - 2,600.00BISNAR ROOM   - 2,600.00
GARDOCE ROOM  - 2,600.00
ARNALDO ROOM  - 2,200.00
BEDIONES ROOM  - 2,200.00
BERMEJO ROOM  - 2,200.00
CORRO ROOM   - 2,200.00
FRIAL ROOM    - 2,200.00
PICASO ROOM   - 2,200.00PICASO ROOM   - 2,200.00
VITERBO ROOM   - 2,200.00
HERNANDEZ ROOM - 2,800.00

PRIVATE ONE CENTENNIAL 2 & 3
    
TIU ROOM    - 3,100.00
APEROCHO ROOM  - 3,100.00
FESALBON ROOM  - 3,100.00
AMOROSO ROOM  - 3,100.00
VILLARUZ ROOM  - 3,100.00VILLARUZ ROOM  - 3,100.00
PASTRANA ROOM  - 3,100.00
CONTRERAS, E. ROOM- 3,100.00
CONTRERAS, J. ROOM - 3,100.00
FELASOL ROOM       - 3,100.00
FANTILAGA ROOM  - 3,100.00
ALOJIPAN ROOM  - 3,100.00
CLARETE ROOM   - 3,100.00CLARETE ROOM   - 3,100.00
ARROJADO ROOM  - 3,100.00
CPU ROOM    - 3,100.00

PRIVATE TWO WEST WING

MANDANAS ROOM - 2,800.00
NICHOLS ROOM  - 2,800.00
ALMEIDA ROOM  - 2,800.00
ANDRADE ROOM  - 2,800.00
CAPUNONG ROOM - 2,800.00
DADIVAS ROOM  - 2,800.00DADIVAS ROOM  - 2,800.00
HERNANDEZ ROOM - 2,800.00
PANDARAOAN ROOM- 2,800.00
YAP ROOM    - 2,800.00
YOUNG ROOM   - 2,800.00
ROBLETE ROOM   - 2,800.00

SUITE ROOM

    
BAUSON ROOM   - 3,200.00
DELA CRUZ ROOM  - 3,400.00
ROXAS ROOM   - 4,200.00

ICU      - 3,900.00
PEDIA ICU    - 3,500.00PEDIA ICU    - 3,500.00


